UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

1 3 BALMER Alexandre Sul SWITZERLAND 20.502 1:13:45 +0:00
12:27 (10) 24:42  (4) 37:02  (4) 49114 (3)  1:01:34 (2) 111345 (1)
12:27 (10) 1215 (2) 12220 (2) 12212 (1) 12:20 (1) 12211 (1)

2 9 KAISER Leon Reinhard GER GERMANY 20.492 1:13:47 +0:02
12205 (2) 24:34  (2) 3652 (2) 49113 (2)  1:01:34  (3) 1:13:47  (2)
12:05 (2) 12:29  (3) 12:18 (1) 12:21  (3) 1221 (2) 12113 (3)

3 5 AZZARO Mathis FRA FRANCE 20.169 1:14:58 +1:13
11:40 (1) 23:53 (1) 36:19 (1) 48:51 (1) 1:01:34 (1) 1:14:58  (3)
11:40 (1) 1213 (1) 12:26  (4) 12:32 (4) 12:43  (4) 13:24 (35)

4 50 ROUILLER Loris Sul SWITZERLAND 20.129  1:15:07 +1:22
12:08  (3) 24:39  (3) 37:01  (3) 49115 (4)  1:0217 (4) 111507 (4)
12:08  (3) 12:31  (5) 12222 (3) 1214 (2) 13:02 (10) 12:50 (11)

5 49 SCHAB Moritz GER GERMANY 19.991 1:15:38 +1:53
13:16 (29) 26:02 (15) 38:30 (14) 51:02 (10)  1:03:26 (7) 1:15:38  (5)
13:16 (29) 12:46  (8) 12:28  (5) 12:32  (4) 12:24  (3) 12112 (2)

6 1 WRIGHT Cameron AUS AUSTRALIA 19.930 1:15:52 +2:07
12:14  (6) 24:43  (5) 37:26  (5) 50:07 (5)  1:03:15 (5) 1:15:52  (6)
12:14  (6) 12:29  (3) 12:43  (7) 1241 (7) 13:08 (13) 12:37  (7)

7 13 ANDERSEN Alexander Young DEN DENMARK 19.895 1:16:00 +2:15
12:36 (14) 25:24 (11) 38:10 (10) 50:59 (9)  1:03:46 (9) 1:16:00 (7)
12:36 (14) 12:48 (10) 12:46  (9) 12:49  (9) 12:47  (6) 1214 (4)

8 26 AVONDETTO Simone ITA ITALY 19.860 1:16:08 +2:23
12:35 (13) 25:26 (13) 37:58 (8) 50:36  (6)  1:03:19 (6) 1:16:08  (8)
12:35 (13) 12:51 (11) 12:32  (6) 12:38  (6) 12:43  (4) 12:49 (10)

9 4 JONES Holden CAN CANADA 19.765 1:16:30 +2:45
1213 (5) 24:53  (6) 37:50  (7) 50:37 (7)  1:03:37 (8) 1:16:30  (9)
1213 (5) 12:40 (7) 12:57 (15) 12:47  (8) 13:00 (9) 12:53 (14)

10 19 CHABAUD Pierre FRA FRANCE 19.505 1:17:31 +3:46
12115 (7) 24:54  (7) 37:49  (6) 50:39 (8)  1:03:53 (10)  1:17:31 (10)
1215 (7) 12:39  (6) 12:55 (13) 12:50 (11) 13:14 (21) 13:38 (40)

1 15 PEYROUX Hugo FRA FRANCE 19.447 1:17:45 +4:00
12:27 (11) 25:24 (10) 38:11 (11) 51:11 (12)  1:04:27 (11) 1:17:45 (11)
12:27 (10) 12:57 (13) 12:47 (10) 13:00 (17) 13:16 (22) 13:18 (31)

12 6 WOODS Carter CAN CANADA 19.418 1:17:52 +4:07
12:20  (9) 25:23  (9) 38:29 (13) 51:51 (14)  1:05:22 (13) 1:17:52 (12)
12:20  (9) 13:03 (16) 13:06 (18) 13:22 (30) 13:31 (33) 12:30  (6)

13 14 VERMAERKE Kevin USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 19.245 1:18:34 +4:49
1212 (4) 24:58 (8) 38:05 (9) 51:22 (13) 1:04:59 (12) 1:18:34 (13)
1212 (4) 12:46  (8) 13:07 (20) 13:17 (25) 13:37 (39) 13:35 (38)

14 20 van DIJKE Tim NED NETHERLANDS 19.204 1:18:44 +4:59
12:59 (21) 26:13 (17) 39:17 (15) 52:45 (18)  1:06:02 (17) 1:18:44 (14)
12:59 (21) 13:14 (17) 13:04 (17) 13:28 (36) 13:17 (23) 12:42  (9)

15 44 VITTONE Andreas Emanuele ITA ITALY 19.192  1:18:47 +5:02
13:13 (25) 26:31 (22) 39:27 (17) 52:20 (15)  1:05:28 (14) 1:18:47 (15)
13:13 (24) 13:18 (20) 12:56 (14) 12:53 (13) 13:08 (13) 13:19 (33)

16 42 ALDRIDGE Charlie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 19.184 1:18:49 +5:04
12:51 (17) 26:28 (21) 39:35 (18) 52:33 (16)  1:05:43 (15)  1:18:49 (16)
12:51 (17) 13:37 (32) 13:07 (20) 12:58 (14) 13:10 (17) 13:06 (24)

17 109 GYAGANG Kedup Sul SWITZERLAND 19.184  1:18:49 +5:04
13:39 (38) 26:40 (24) 39:48 (21) 52:46 (19)  1:05:48 (16) 1:18:49 (17)
13:39 (38) 13:01 (15) 13:08 (22) 12:58 (14) 13:02 (10) 13:01 (19)

18 46 ANMARKRUD Jorgen NOR NORWAY 19.151 1:18:57 +5:12
13:47 (46) 27:24 (41) 40:30 (32) 53:19 (21)  1:06:28 (23) 1:18:57 (18)
13:47 (46) 13:37 (32) 13:06 (18) 12:49  (9) 13:09 (16) 12:29  (5)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRSYVIIPASNWAN[DRK - 5 cruencie

1
rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

19 24 SCHATTI Luca Sul SWITZERLAND 19.139  1:19:00 +5:15
13:10 (23) 27:03 (30) 39:48 (22) 53:22 (25) 1:06:19 (21) 1:19:00 (19)
13:10 (23) 13:53 (49) 12:45 (8) 13:34 (39) 12:57 (8) 12:41  (8)

20 43 FRITZ Benedikt GER GERMANY 19.135 1:19:01 +5:16
13:18 (32) 26:39 (23) 39:50 (23) 52:49 (20) 1:06:08 (20) 1:19:01 (20)
13:18 (32) 13:21 (24) 13:11 (24) 12:59 (16) 13:19 (26) 12:53 (14)

21 81 HEMMERLING Lars GER GERMANY 19.039  1:19:25 +5:40
13:45 (44) 27:14 (39) 40:23 (28) 53:38 (27) 1:06:33 (24) 1:19:25 (21)
13:45 (44) 13:29 (28) 13:09 (23) 13:15 (23) 12:55 (7) 12:52 (12)

22 21 HORNY Clement BEL BELGIUM 19.035 1:19:26 +5:41
12:37 (15) 26:03 (16) 39:23 (16) 52:45 (17) 1:06:07 (19) 1:19:26 (22)
12:37 (15) 13:26 (27) 13:20 (27) 13:22 (30) 13:22 (28) 13:19 (33)

23 80 WALTER Simon Sul SWITZERLAND 19.023  1:19:29 +5:44
13:55 (53) 27:09 (35) 40:07 (27) 53:20 (23) 1:06:27 (22) 1:19:29 (23)
13:55 (53) 13:14 (17) 12:58 (16) 13:13 (20) 13:07 (12) 13:02 (20)

24 58 CANAL BLANCO Carlos ESP SPAIN 18.880  1:20:05 +6:20
12:39 (16) 25:59 (14) 40:06 (26) 53:26 (26) 1:06:49 (25) 1:20:05 (24)
12:39 (16) 13:20 (22) 14:07 (63) 13:20 (29) 13:23 (29) 13:16 (30)

25 32 ST-ONGE Charles Antoine CAN CANADA 18.880  1:20:05 +6:20
13:41 (42) 27:12 (37) 40:39 (34) 53:42 (28) 1:06:54 (26) 1:20:05 (25)
13:41 (42) 13:31 (29) 13:27 (31) 13:03 (18) 13:12 (19) 13:11 (29)

26 59 THUR Stiven Sul SWITZERLAND 18.790  1:20:28 +6:43
13:40 (39) 26:59 (25) 39:53 (24) 53:20 (22) 1:07:19 (28) 1:20:28 (26)
13:40 (39) 13:19 (21) 12:54 (12) 13:27 (34) 13:59 (44) 13:09 (26)

27 90 BRUN Nils Sul SWITZERLAND 18.786  1:20:29 +6:44
13:14 (27) 27:12 (38) 40:41 (36) 53:59 (29) 1:07:19 (27) 1:20:29 (27)
13:14 (26) 13:58 (52) 13:29 (35) 13:18 (26) 13:20 (27) 13:10 (28)

28 8 MILLER Alex NAM NAMIBIA 18.786  1:20:29 +6:44
13:25 (35) 27:02 (29) 40:29 (31) 54:01 (31) 1:07:34 (31) 1:20:29 (28)
13:25 (35) 13:37 (32) 13:27 (31) 13:32 (38) 13:33 (34) 12:55 (16)

29 31 GALLO FLORIDO Ignacio Esteban CHI CHILE 18.748  1:20:39 +6:54
13:16 (30) 27:01 (28) 40:28 (29) 54:02 (32) 1:07:35 (32) 1:20:39 (29)
13:16 (29) 13:45 (43) 13:27 (31) 13:34 (39) 13:33 (34) 13:04 (22)

30 86 SUKHNEYV Valeriy RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18.713  1:20:48 +7:03
14:11 (62) 27:54 (52) 41:17 (45) 54:33 (37) 1:07:50 (33) 1:20:48 (30)
14:11 (62) 13:43 (40) 13:23 (29) 13:16 (24) 13:17 (23) 12:58 (17)

31 61 IVANOV Nikolay RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18.709  1:20:49 +7:04
13:54 (52) 27:54 (53) 41:12 (43) 54:23 (36) 1:07:57 (38) 1:20:49 (31)
13:54 (51) 14:00 (53) 13:18 (25) 13:11 (19) 13:34 (36) 12:52 (12)

32 36 CAMPOS MOTOS David Domingo ESP SPAIN 18.705  1:20:50 +7:05
13:49 (48) 27:37 (44) 41:19 (46) 54:38 (40) 1:07:50 (34) 1:20:50 (32)
13:49 (48) 13:48 (46) 13:42 (44) 13:19 (27) 13:12 (19) 13:00 (18)

33 83 LEVIEitan ISR ISRAEL 18.674  1:20:58 +7:13
14:12 (64) 27:47 (50) 41:31 (50) 54:44 (44) 1:07:54 (36) 1:20:58 (33)
14:12 (63) 13:35 (31) 13:44 (47) 13:13 (20) 13:10 (17) 13:04 (22)

34 78 PAJUR Markus EST ESTONIA 18.674 1:20:58 +7:13
13:55 (54) 27:32 (43) 41:03 (40) 54:16 (34) 1:07:56 (37) 1:20:58 (34)
13:55 (53) 13:37 (32) 13:31 (37) 13:13 (20) 13:40 (41) 13:02 (20)

35 30 FUNSTON Scott USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.647 1:21:05 +7:20
12:58 (20) 26:18 (19) 39:36 (20) 53:20 (24) 1:07:21 (29) 1:21:05 (35)
12:58 (20) 13:20 (22) 13:18 (25) 13:44 (44) 14:01 (45) 13:44 (45)

36 7 VIDAURRE KOSSMAN Martin CHI CHILE 18.609 1:21:15 +7:30
12:15  (8) 27:11 (36) 40:54 (38) 54:43 (43) 1:08:06 (39) 1:21:15 (36)
12:15  (7) 14:56 (90) 13:43 (45) 13:49 (49) 13:23 (29) 13:09 (26)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

37 40 JANSSENS Arne BEL BELGIUM 18.564 1:21:27 +7:42
13:13 (24) 26:59 (26) 40:28 (30) 53:59 (30) 1:07:34 (30) 1:21:27 (37)
13:13 (24) 13:46 (44) 13:29 (35) 13:31 (37) 13:35 (37) 13:53 (49)

38 54 RITA Rafael POR PORTUGAL 18.560 1:21:28 +7:43
14:12 (63) 27:55 (55) 41:32 (51) 54:55 (45) 1:08:21 (42) 1:21:28 (38)
14:12 (63) 13:43 (40) 13:37 (41) 13:23 (32) 13:26 (31) 13:07 (25)

39 2 DINHAM Matthew AUS AUSTRALIA 18.518  1:21:39 +7:54
13:40 (41) 27:46 (47) 41:14 (44) 54:33 (38) 1:07:51 (35) 1:21:39 (39)
13:40 (39) 14:06 (58) 13:28 (34) 13:19 (27) 13:18 (25) 13:48 (47)

40 56 LINDH Vilgot SWE SWEDEN 18.450 1:21:57 +8:12
13:29 (37) 27:08 (34) 40:54 (39) 54:40 (42) 1:08:21 (41) 1:21:57 (40)
13:29 (36) 13:39 (37) 13:46 (50) 13:46 (45) 13:41 (42) 13:36 (39)

a4 11 FOX Sam AUS AUSTRALIA 18.398  1:22:11 +8:26
12:57 (19) 26:18 (20) 40:03 (25) 54:19 (35) 1:08:32 (44) 1:22:11 (41)
12:57 (19) 13:21 (24) 13:45 (48) 14:16 (70) 14:13 (51) 13:39 (42)

42 60 JONES Cameron NZL NEW ZEALAND 18.394  1:22:12 +8:27
13:48 (47) 27:55 (54) 41:29 (47) 54:56 (47) 1:08:32 (43) 1:22:12 (42)
13:48 (47) 14:07 (59) 13:34 (40) 13:27 (34) 13:36 (38) 13:40 (43)

43 55 HEUER Markus Kaad DEN DENMARK 18.390  1:22:13 +8:28
14:08 (59) 27:07 (31) 41:09 (41) 54:55 (46) 1:08:33 (45) 1:22:13 (43)
14:08 (59) 12:59 (14) 14:02 (56) 13:46 (45) 13:38 (40) 13:40 (43)

44 72 GONEN Gil-Li ISR ISRAEL 18.390 1:22:13 +8:28
13:24 (34) 27:01 (27) 40:40 (35) 54:37 (39) 1:08:35 (46) 1:22:13 (44)
13:24 (34) 13:37 (32) 13:39 (43) 13:57 (54) 13:58 (43) 13:38 (40)

45 111 EYDT Markus GER GERMANY 18.387 1:22:14 +8:29
14:36 (71) 28:18 (61) 41:50 (55) 55:27 (49) 1:08:56 (48) 1:22:14 (45)
14:36 (71) 13:42 (39) 13:32 (39) 13:37 (43) 13:29 (32) 13:18 (31)

46 22 van DIJKE Mick NED NETHERLANDS 18.305 1:22:36 +8:51
13:23 (33) 27:07 (32) 40:31 (33) 54:05 (33) 1:08:20 (40) 1:22:36 (46)
13:23 (33) 13:44 (42) 13:24 (30) 13:34 (39) 14:15 (52) 14:16 (53)

47 28 TOCCOLI Zaccaria ITA ITALY 18.235 1:22:55 +9:10
13:54 (51) 27:15 (40) 40:46 (37) 54:40 (41) 1:08:49 (47) 1:22:55 (47)
13:54 (51) 13:21 (24) 13:31 (37) 13:54 (52) 14:09 (50) 14:06 (51)

48 47 JIROUS Samuel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 18.210  1:23:02 +9:17
13:51 (49) 27:37 (45) 41:41 (52) 55:28 (50) 1:09:29 (50) 1:23:02 (48)
13:51 (49) 13:46 (44) 14:04 (59) 13:47 (48) 14:01 (45) 13:33 (37)

49 106 KATZMAN Omer ISR ISRAEL 18.195 1:23:06 +9:21
14:07 (57) 27:47 (49) 41:30 (49) 55:16 (48) 1:09:21 (49) 1:23:06 (49)
14:07 (56) 13:40 (38) 13:43 (45) 13:46 (45) 14:05 (47) 13:45 (46)

50 45 MILLENNIUM lan DEN DENMARK 18.151  1:23:18 +9:33
14:49 (76) 28:22 (62) 43:21 (71) 56:45 (59) 1:09:53 (51) 1:23:18 (50)
14:49 (76) 13:33 (30) 14:59 (91) 13:24 (33) 13:08 (13) 13:25 (36)

51 33 CARVACHO SEVILLA Didac ESP SPAIN 18.014 1:23:56  +10:11
14:09 (61) 27:59 (56) 41:44 (53) 55:40 (52) 1:09:57 (53) 1:23:56 (51)
14:09 (61) 13:50 (48) 13:45 (48) 13:56 (53) 14:17 (53) 13:59 (50)

52 51 ELIASSON Hugo SWE SWEDEN 18.004 1:23:59 +10:14
13:46 (45) 28:05 (57) 42:01 (57) 56:03 (55) 1:10:09 (55) 1:23:59 (52)
13:46 (45) 14:19 (65) 13:56 (52) 14:02 (56) 14:06 (48) 13:50 (48)

53 25 FLYNN Sean GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.968 1:24:09 +10:24
13:14 (26) 27:39 (46) 41:47 (54) 55:54 (53) 1:10:01 (54) 1:24:09 (53)
13:14 (26) 14:25 (71) 14:08 (64) 14:07 (64) 14:07 (49) 14:08 (52)

54 37 WALSH Sam AUS AUSTRALIA 17.950 1:24:14  +10:29
13:29 (36) 27:29 (42) 41:30 (48) 55:36 (51) 1:09:53 (52) 1:24:14 (54)
13:29 (36) 14:00 (53) 14:01 (55) 14:06 (62) 14:17 (53) 14:21 (54)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
55 17 DURAN Agustin ARG ARGENTINA 17.7112  1:25:22  +11:37
13:40 (40) 27:48 (51) 41:51 (56) 55:59 (54) 1:10:37 (56) 1:25:22 (55)
13:40 (39) 14:08 (60) 14:03 (58) 14:08 (65) 14:38 (55) 14:45 (55)
56 23 CLARK Tyler CAN CANADA -1LAP
13:17 (31) 27:46 (48) 42:19 (58) 56:30 (56)
13:17 (31) 14:29 (73) 14:33 (76) 14:11 (66)
57 104 PILIPCHUK Mikhail RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -1LAP
15:05 (88) 29:18 (78) 43:16 (69) 57:05 (64)
15:05 (88) 14:13 (62) 13:58 (53) 13:49 (49)
58 16 FABIAN Paul USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
15:04 (85) 28:52 (69) 42:38 (61) 56:43 (58)
15:04 (84) 13:48 (46) 13:46 (50) 14:05 (58)
59 38 KAMINAGA Shinichi JPN JAPAN -1LAP
14:07 (58) 28:30 (64) 42:36 (60) 56:48 (60)
14:07 (56) 14:23 (70) 14:06 (61) 14:12 (67)
60 82 BARROS RODRIGUEZ Adrian ESP SPAIN -1LAP
14:36 (72) 28:36 (65) 42:36 (59) 56:39 (57)
14:36 (71) 14:00 (53) 14:00 (54) 14:03 (57)
61 87 WOODS Colton CAN CANADA -1LAP
14:16 (67) 29:18 (79) 43:24 (73) 57:13 (65)
14:16 (66) 15:02 (92) 14:06 (61) 13:49 (49)
62 101 RAISBERG Nadav ISR ISRAEL -1LAP
14:30 (70) 28:44 (68) 42:59 (64) 57:04 (63)
14:30 (69) 14:14 (63) 14:15 (67) 14:05 (58)
63 57 JENCUS Jakub SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
14:51 (79) 29:13 (76) 43:21 (72) 57:18 (66)
14:51 (78) 14:22 (69) 14:08 (64) 13:57 (54)
64 116 BEDOYA BOTERO Jeronimo coL COLOMBIA -1LAP
14:45 (75) 28:53 (70) 42:58 (63) 57:04 (62)
14:45 (75) 14:08 (60) 14:05 (60) 14:06 (62)
65 65 HONSA Frantisek CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
13:42 (43) 28:09 (58) 43:12 (66) 57:36 (70)
13:42 (43) 14:27 (72) 15:03 (92) 14:24 (72)
66 114 WISNIEWSKI Wiktor POL POLAND -1LAP
14:59 (81) 28:53 (71) 43:13 (67) 57:26 (68)
14:59 (81) 13:54 (51) 14:20 (71) 14:13 (68)
67 53 DUDEK Tomas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC -1LAP
16:59 (107) 30:52 (97) 44:29 (82) 58:03 (76)
16:59 (107) 13:53 (49) 13:37 (41) 13:34 (39)
68 110 FOLGUERA DIAZ Kilian AND ANDORRA -1LAP
14:39 (74) 28:56 (72) 43:15 (68) 57:39 (71)
14:39 (74) 14:17 (64) 14:19 (68) 14:24 (72)
69 64 CREIGHTON Thomas IRL IRELAND -1LAP
13:53 (50) 28:13 (60) 42:49 (62) 57:19 (67)
13:53 (50) 14:20 (66) 14:36 (78) 14:30 (75)
70 27 JENKINS Nolan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
14:08 (60) 28:39 (66) 43:19 (70) 57:54 (75)
14:08 (59) 14:31 (76) 14:40 (83) 14:35 (76)
71 68 TAYLOR Max NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
14:30 (69) 29:00 (73) 43:29 (75) 57:53 (74)
14:30 (69) 14:30 (75) 14:29 (75) 14:24 (72)
72 112 WICKENS Maxwell NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
14:16 (66) 29:10 (74) 43:30 (76) 57:49 (73)
14:16 (66) 14:54 (89) 14:20 (71) 14:19 (71)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
73 77 MOLINA Julian Agustin ARG ARGENTINA -1LAP
15:11 (91) 29:46 (81) 44:05 (80) 58:10 (77)
15:11 (91) 14:35 (79) 14:19 (68) 14:05 (58)
74 70 ZANGERLE Emanuel AUT AUSTRIA -1LAP
14:50 (77) 29:11 (75) 43:31 (77) 57:36 (69)
14:50 (77) 14:21 (68) 14:20 (71) 14:05 (58)
75 91 BOTTCHER Caleb NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
14:57 (80) 29:47 (82) 43:58 (79) 58:11 (78)
14:57 (80) 14:50 (87) 14:11 (66) 14:13 (68)
76 29 PENFOLD Jamie RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
14:05 (55) 28:25 (63) 43:01 (65) 57:48 (72)
14:05 (55) 14:20 (66) 14:36 (78) 14:47 (77)
77 41 SMITH Corey AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
14:14 (65) 28:43 (67) 43:28 (74)
14:14 (65) 14:29 (73) 14:45 (84)
78 48 DOMINGUEZ Agustin ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
14:38 (73) 29:16 (77) 43:35 (78)
14:38 (73) 14:38 (80) 14:19 (68)
79 108 VEGA CORDOVA Andre Alonso CHI CHILE -2LAP
15:26 (98) 29:59 (85) 44:36 (85)
15:26 (98) 14:33 (77) 14:37 (80)
80 88 MOISEEV Genadiy UKR UKRAINE -2LAP
15:16 (92) 29:58 (83) 44:31 (83)
15:16 (92) 14:42 (83) 14:33 (76)
81 89 GARCZYK Pawel POL POLAND -2LAP
15:10 (90) 29:59 (84) 44:36 (84)
15:10 (90) 14:49 (86) 14:37 (80)
82 102 DANKOWSKI Dominik POL POLAND -2LAP
15:03 (83) 29:36 (80) 44:28 (81)
15:03 (83) 14:33 (77) 14:52 (88)
83 94 JOHNSTON Connor NZL NEW ZEALAND -2LAP
15:18 (94) 30:03 (87) 44:48 (88)
15:18 (94) 14:45 (85) 14:45 (84)
84 115 SIRIMONGKHON Phunsiri THA THAILAND -2LAP
14:59 (82) 30:10 (90) 44:47 (86)
14:59 (81) 15:11 (94) 14:37 (80)
85 92 HEIKKILA Niko FIN FINLAND -2LAP
15:25 (97) 30:04 (89) 44:49 (89)
15:25 (96) 14:39 (82) 14:45 (84)
86 12 van der WALT Daniel RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
15:04 (86) 30:21 (93) 44:48 (87)
15:04 (84) 15:17 (95) 14:27 (74)
87 66 HOGLUND August SWE SWEDEN -2LAP
15:25 (96) 30:32 (95) 45:17 (91)
15:25 (96) 15:07 (93) 14:45 (84)
88 99 JUAREZ David VEN BOLIVARIAN REPUBLIC OF VENEZUELA -2LAP
15:42 (99) 30:20 (91) 45:16 (90)
15:42 (99) 14:38 (80) 14:56 (89)
89 79 MERIAC Tomas SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
15:05 (89) 30:32 (94) 45:28 (92)
15:05 (88) 15:27 (96) 14:56 (89)
920 98 PETAKS Rodzers LAT LATVIA -2LAP
15:17 (93) 30:00 (86) 45:30 (93)
15:17 (93) 14:43 (84) 15:30 (94)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
91 76 HARVEY Lee IRL IRELAND -2LAP
15:45 (102) 30:36 (96) 45:45 (94)
15:45 (102) 14:51 (88) 15:09 (93)
92 35 BONTEKONING Keagan RSA SOUTH AFRICA -3LAP
15:22 (95) 30:54 (98)
15:22 (95) 15:32 (98)
93 97 SILAGHI Vasile-Gabriel ROU ROMANIA -3LAP
15:43 (101) 31:40 (102)
15:43 (101) 15:57 (102)
94 69 BRENES MATA Sebastian CRC COSTARICA -3LAP
14:51 (78) 30:20 (92)
14:51 (78) 15:29 (97)
95 62 FUJIKI Yudai JPN JAPAN -3LAP
15:04 (87) 30:03 (88)
15:04 (84) 14:59 (91)
96 113 HANGQUART Rangsiman THA THAILAND -3LAP
15:49 (103) 31:34 (101)
15:49 (103) 15:45 (100)
97 95 HUNJAK Stjepan CRO CROATIA -3LAP
15:42 (100) 31:32 (99)
15:42 (99) 15:50 (101)
98 10 MURAKAMI Koutarou JPN JAPAN -3LAP
14:07 (56) 28:10 (59)
14:07 (56) 14:03 (56)
99 63 BUZAN Silviu-Narcis ROU ROMANIA -3LAP
15:52 (104) 31:33 (100)
15:52 (104) 15:41 (99)
100 75 BURNETT Josh NZL NEW ZEALAND -3LAP
15:04 (84) 33:24 (104)
15:04 (84) 18:20 (104)
18 FONTANA Filippo ITA ITALY DNF6
12:29 (12) 25:24 (12) 38:11 (12) 51:02 (11) 1:06:07 (18)
12:29 (12) 12:55 (12) 12:47 (10) 12:51 (12) 15:05 (56)
34 FETTER Erik HUN HUNGARY DNF5
13:04 (22) 27:07 (33) 41:09 (42) 56:50 (61)
13:04 (22) 14:03 (56) 14:02 (56) 15:41 (78)
117 GUTIERREZ PRIETO Adair Zabdiel MEX MEXICO DNF5
12:56 (18) 26:13 (18) 39:35 (19) 58:24 (79)
12:56 (18) 13:17 (19) 13:22 (28) 18:49 (79)
74 GOVEKAR Matevz SLO SLOVENIA DNF3
14:29 (68) 32:14 (103)
14:29 (68) 17:45 (103)
39 YACKLE Jake USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA DNF2
13:15 (28)
13:15 (28)
85 FULOP Adam Istvan HUN HUNGARY DNF2
15:54 (105)
15:54 (105)
71 KLEMENCIC Miha SLO SLOVENIA DNF2
16:32 (106)
16:32 (106)
100 BIRCHILL Harry GBR GREAT BRITAIN DNF2
17:11 (108)
17:11 (108)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRSYVIIPASNWAN[DRK - 5 cruencie

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
84 ZAPATA UNAS Alex Juan Pablo coL COLOMBIA DNS
105 NAF Mirco Sul SWITZERLAND DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

1 1 STIGGER Laura AUT AUSTRIA 18.060 1:09:46 +0:00
13114 (1) 27:28 (1) 41:29 (1) 55:37 (1)  1:09:46 (1)
13:14 (1) 14:14 (1) 14:01 (1) 14:08 (1) 14:09 (1)

2 5 SASKOVA Tereza CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 17.304  1:12:49 +3:03
13:25 (2) 28:113  (2) 4317 (2) 58:21 (2)  1:12:49 (2)
13:25 (2) 14:48  (2) 15:04 (3) 15:04 (3) 14:28  (2)

3 22 HARNDEN Harriet GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.170 1:13:23 +3:37
13:28  (3) 28:21  (3) 43:22  (3) 58:22 (3)  1:1323 (3)
13:28  (3) 14:53  (4) 15:01  (2) 15:00 (2) 15:01 (4)

4 2 MEDDE Isaure FRA FRANCE 16.932 1:14:25 +4:39
13:44  (4) 28:32  (4) 43:43  (4) 59:07 (4)  1:14:25 (4)
13:44  (4) 14:48  (2) 15:11  (5) 15:24  (6) 15:18  (8)

5 10 PEDERSEN Sofie Heby DEN DENMARK 16.837 1:14:50 +5:04
13:56  (5) 29:15  (5) 44:25 (5) 59:36  (5)  1:14:50 (5)
13:56  (5) 15119 (7) 15110  (4) 15111 (4) 15114 (6)

6 33 BLOCHLINGER Ronja Sul SWITZERLAND 16.692 1:15:29 +5:43
14:14  (7) 29:27  (6) 44:39  (6) 1:00:06 (6)  1:15:29 (6)
14:14  (7) 15:13  (5) 15:12  (6) 15:27  (7) 15:23  (9)

7 34 SCHNEEBELI Jacqueline Sul SWITZERLAND 16.634  1:15:45 +5:59
14:10  (6) 29:35  (7) 45:03  (7) 1:00:42 (8)  1:1545 (7)
14:10  (6) 15:25  (8) 15:28  (9) 15:39 (11) 15:03  (5)

8 9 THEBERGE Marianne CAN CANADA 16.608 1:15:52 +6:06
14:26 (10) 29:51  (9) 45:09 (8) 1:0029 (7)  1:1552 (8)
14:26 (10) 15:25 (8) 15:18  (7) 15:20  (5) 15:23  (9)

9 30 EYDT Emma GER GERMANY 16.535 1:16:12 +6:26
14:24  (9) 29:51  (8) 45:23  (9) 1:00:57 (9)  1:16:12  (9)
14:24  (9) 15:27 (10) 15:32 (10) 15:34 (10) 15:15  (7)

10 32 QUEIROS Raquel POR PORTUGAL 16.435 1:16:40 +6:54
15:04 (23) 30:18 (11) 45:36 (10) 1:01:04 (10)  1:16:40 (10)
15:04 (23) 15:14  (6) 15:18 (7) 15:28 (8) 15:36 (12)

1 4 SPECIA Giada ITA ITALY 16.199  1:17:47 +8:01
14:53 (18) 30:29 (13) 46:09 (12) 1:02:09 (13)  1:17:47 (11)
14:53 (18) 15:36 (12) 15:40 (11) 16:00 (14) 15:38 (13)

12 36 MISONOVA Magdalena CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 16.154  1:18:00 +8:14
15:18 (26) 30:57 (18) 47:09 (20) 1:03:05 (16)  1:18:00 (12)
15:18 (26) 15:39 (14) 16:12 (21) 15:56 (12) 14:55  (3)

13 20 VANDERMOUTEN Pasquine FRA FRANCE 16.150 1:18:01 +8:15
14:17  (8) 29:54 (10) 45:37 (11) 1:01:44 (11) 1:18:01 (13)
14:17  (8) 15:37 (13) 15:43 (12) 16:07 (17) 16:17 (30)

14 16 BUZSAKI Virag HUN HUNGARY 16.133  1:18:06 +8:20
14:37 (11) 30:38 (15) 46:33 (15) 1:02:05 (12)  1:18:06 (14)
14:37 (11) 16:01 (21) 15:55 (15) 15:32  (9) 16:01 (22)

15 38 McGORUM Anna GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.089  1:18:19 +8:33
14:47 (14) 30:30 (14) 46:25 (13) 1:02:24 (14)  1:18:19 (15)
14:47 (14) 15:43 (16) 15:55 (15) 15:59 (13) 15:55 (19)

16 21 LARA ZARAZO Angie Milena CcoL COLOMBIA 15.986  1:18:49 +9:03
14:48 (16) 31:10 (23) 46:58 (18) 1:03:18 (19)  1:18:49 (16)
14:48 (16) 16:22 (32) 15:48 (13) 16:20 (22) 15:31 (11)

17 23 KOBAYASHI Akari JPN JAPAN 15.959  1:18:57 +9:11
14:57 (20) 30:55 (17) 46:54 (17) 1:02:58 (15)  1:18:57 (17)
14:57 (20) 15:58 (20) 15:59 (18) 16:04 (15) 15:59 (21)

18 35 PAULECHOVA Radka SVK SLOVAKIA 15.896 1:19:16 +9:30
14:58 (22) 31:09 (22) 47:27 (22) 1:03:38 (22)  1:19:16 (18)
14:58 (22) 16:11 (25) 16:18 (24) 16:11 (18) 15:38 (13)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

19 41 TRESCH Melanie Sul SWITZERLAND 15.826  1:19:37 +9:51
15:44 (36) 31:35 (30) 47:32 (23) 1:03:36 (20) 1:19:37 (19)
15:44 (35) 15:51 (18) 15:57 (17) 16:04 (15) 16:01 (22)

20 3 CUTHBERT Zoe AUS AUSTRALIA 15.806 1:19:43 +9:57
14:57 (21) 30:49 (16) 46:51 (16) 1:03:48 (23) 1:19:43 (20)
14:57 (20) 15:52 (19) 16:02 (19) 16:57 (36) 15:55 (19)

21 31 FEND Leoni GER GERMANY 15.803 1:19:44 +9:58
14:51 (17) 31:08 (21) 47:42 (26) 1:04:06 (25) 1:19:44 (21)
14:51 (17) 16:17 (26) 16:34 (32) 16:24 (25) 15:38 (13)

22 13 VERMETTE Roxane CAN CANADA 15.799  1:19:45 +9:59
14:42 (12) 31:03 (20) 47:19 (21) 1:03:36 (21) 1:19:45 (22)
14:42 (12) 16:21 (30) 16:16 (22) 16:17 (21) 16:09 (26)

23 12 WIEDMANN Tamara AUT AUSTRIA 15.711  1:20:12 +10:26
14:47 (15) 30:21 (12) 46:29 (14) 1:03:11 (17) 1:20:12 (23)
14:47 (14) 15:34 (11) 16:08 (20) 16:42 (31) 17:01 (35)

24 26 STRYDOM Zandri RSA SOUTH AFRICA 15.688 1:20:19  +10:33
14:42 (13) 31:18 (26) 47:36 (25) 1:04:08 (26) 1:20:19 (24)
14:42 (12) 16:36 (40) 16:18 (24) 16:32 (27) 16:11 (27)

25 47 BAUMANN Lisa Sul SWITZERLAND 15.649 1:20:31 +10:45
15:43 (34) 32:00 (31) 48:25 (31) 1:04:51 (30) 1:20:31 (25)
15:43 (34) 16:17 (26) 16:25 (30) 16:26 (26) 15:40 (16)

26 24 ZUGER Tina Sul SWITZERLAND 15.604 1:20:45 +10:59
15:45 (38) 31:35 (29) 47:53 (27) 1:04:42 (28) 1:20:45 (26)
15:45 (37) 15:50 (17) 16:18 (24) 16:49 (32) 16:03 (24)

27 37 ALEXEEVA Darya RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.581 1:20:52 +11:06
15:21 (27) 31:22 (27) 47:57 (28) 1:04:37 (27) 1:20:52 (27)
15:21 (27) 16:01 (21) 16:35 (33) 16:40 (30) 16:15 (29)

28 14 LAROSE GINGRAS Mireille CAN CANADA 15.568 1:20:56 +11:10
16:16 (44) 32:37 (41) 48:56 (36) 1:05:09 (31) 1:20:56 (28)
16:16 (44) 16:21 (30) 16:19 (27) 16:13 (19) 15:47 (17)

29 48 MIROLYUBOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.501 1:21:17  +11:31
15:59 (41) 32:33 (40) 48:50 (34) 1:05:11 (32) 1:21:17 (29)
15:59 (41) 16:34 (39) 16:17 (23) 16:21 (23) 16:06 (25)

30 39 MOVRIN Vita SLO SLOVENIA 15.498 1:21:18 +11:32
15:10 (25) 31:12 (25) 47:35 (24) 1:03:56 (24) 1:21:18 (30)
15:10 (25) 16:02 (23) 16:23 (28) 16:21 (23) 17:22 (39)

31 7 TONSO Justine FRA FRANCE 15.498 1:21:18 +11:32
14:54 (19) 31:02 (19) 48:02 (30) 1:05:28 (34) 1:21:18 (31)
14:54 (19) 16:08 (24) 17:00 (39) 17:26 (40) 15:50 (18)

32 53 SZPOCINSKA Agnieszka POL POLAND 15.419 1:21:43  +11:57
16:00 (42) 32:29 (39) 48:52 (35) 1:05:30 (35) 1:21:43 (32)
16:00 (42) 16:29 (36) 16:23 (28) 16:38 (28) 16:13 (28)

33 28 VIDAURRE KOSSMANN Catalina Maria CHI CHILE 15.416 1:21:44 +11:58
15:08 (24) 31:30 (28) 48:01 (29) 1:04:51 (29) 1:21:44 (33)
15:08 (24) 16:22 (32) 16:31 (31) 16:50 (34) 16:53 (34)

34 11 ROBBINS Madeline USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.375 1:21:57 +12:11
15:36 (32) 32:00 (32) 48:36 (32) 1:05:15 (33) 1:21:57 (34)
15:36 (31) 16:24 (34) 16:36 (35) 16:39 (29) 16:42 (32)

35 6 KAWAGUCHI Urara JPN JAPAN 15.260 1:22:34 +12:48
15:45 (37) 32:02 (33) 48:37 (33) 1:05:30 (36) 1:22:34 (35)
15:45 (37) 16:17 (26) 16:35 (33) 16:53 (35) 17:04 (37)

36 44 BURI Noelle Sul SWITZERLAND 15.175 1:23:02 +13:16
15:44 (35) 32:10 (34) 49:06 (39) 1:06:19 (38) 1:23:02 (36)
15:44 (35) 16:26 (35) 16:56 (38) 17:13 (38) 16:43 (33)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS l SWITZERLAND Sellis

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
37 45 KUCEROVA Monika CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 15.117 1:23:21  +13:35
15:51 (40) 32:11 (35) 49:05 (38) 1:06:18 (37) 1:23:21 (37)
15:51 (40) 16:20 (29) 16:54 (37) 17:13 (38) 17:03 (36)
38 29 MATSUMOTO Rina JPN JAPAN 15.108 1:23:24 +13:38
15:30 (29) 32:26 (37) 49:33 (40) 1:06:43 (40) 1:23:24 (38)
15:30 (28) 16:56 (43) 17:07 (40) 17:10 (37) 16:41 (31)
39 46 EICHENBERGER Fiona Sul SWITZERLAND 15.102 1:23:26  +13:40
15:31 (30) 31:10 (24) 47:02 (19) 1:03:16 (18) 1:23:26 (39)
15:31 (30) 15:39 (14) 15:52 (14) 16:14 (20) 20:10 (41)
40 25 VAS Kata Blanka HUN HUNGARY 15.015 1:23:55 +14:09
15:36 (31) 32:28 (38) 49:48 (42) 1:06:37 (39) 1:23:55 (40)
15:36 (31) 16:52 (41) 17:20 (43) 16:49 (32) 17:18 (38)
a4 19 KEEP Tiffany RSA SOUTH AFRICA 14.809 1:25:05 +15:19
15:30 (28) 32:22 (36) 49:03 (37) 1:06:44 (41) 1:25:05 (41)
15:30 (28) 16:52 (41) 16:41 (36) 17:41 (41) 18:21 (40)
42 52 ROSSBERG Simone GER GERMANY -1LAP
16:09 (43) 32:38 (42) 49:45 (41)
16:09 (43) 16:29 (36) 17:07 (40)
43 27 POIDEVIN Eva CAN CANADA -1LAP
16:23 (45) 32:53 (43) 50:17 (43)
16:23 (45) 16:30 (38) 17:24 (44)
44 18 MOLIN Saga SWE SWEDEN -1LAP
15:50 (39) 33:58 (46) 51:46 (45)
15:50 (39) 18:08 (48) 17:48 (46)
45 40 RICCI Mina USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -1LAP
16:41 (46) 33:50 (45) 51:16 (44)
16:41 (46) 17:09 (44) 17:26 (45)
46 17 HIJAR MARIN Fatima Anahi MEX MEXICO -1LAP
16:49 (47) 34:50 (48) 52:02 (46)
16:49 (47) 18:01 (47) 17:12 (42)
47 8 ATHERSTONE Teagan AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
17:00 (48) 35:19 (50)
17:00 (48) 18:19 (50)
48 43 BERECZKI Eszter ROU ROMANIA -2LAP
17:04 (50) 34:49 (47)
17:04 (49) 17:45 (46)
49 56 BUPPHA Surattiya THA THAILAND -2LAP
17:04 (49) 35:15 (49)
17:04 (49) 18:11 (49)
50 58 USHAKOVA Aleksandra RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION -2LAP
15:36 (33) 33:17 (44)
15:36 (31) 17:41 (45)
51 42 BOSNJAK Larisa CRO CROATIA -2LAP
17:04 (51) 35:54 (51)
17:04 (49) 18:50 (51)
52 57 SAMSO Camila ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
17:31 (53) 36:42 (53)
17:31 (53) 19:11 (53)
53 15 SANTOMARTINO Maria Valentina ARG ARGENTINA -2LAP
17:49 (54) 37:01 (54)
17:49 (54) 19:12 (54)
50 LOGVINYUK Oleksandra UKR UKRAINE DNF3
17:18 (52) 36:19 (52)
17:18 (52) 19:01 (52)
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UCI 2018 MOUNTAIN BIKE LENZERHEIDE ‘
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS BRSYVIIPASNWAN[DRK - 5 cruencie

rresenep ey (K) Mercedes-Benz

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Lenzerheide (SUI) - 6 SEP 2018

Race Analysis Women Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
55 KUKK Katlin EST ESTONIA DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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